KonigsschieBen 2024/2025: 10.01.2025

Ergebnis Scheibe/Punkt Jugend

Tobi SuBbauer

Alois Schwarz

Simon Mayer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Maria Heimgreiter
Florian Rechthaler
Christoph Baumgartner
Jakob Rauchenberger

Jakob StiRbauer

O 0 N o U B W N B

Samstag, 25. Januar 2025

512,5

766,4

906,8
1.765,4
1.797,4
2.043,1
2.216,0
2.739,2
3.126,4
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